					Da	
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATI	CONTRACT		ONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4	. REQUISITION/			5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)	
Ten (10)	DEC 0 1 1997	RFPA AED-94	RFPA AED-94-261 dtd 11/07/97		RFPA Rec'd 11/18/97	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	17	7. ADMINISTERED BY CODE (If other than Item 6)			DE	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissi Fiv. of Contracts & Property Mgm Contract Management Branch 11545 Rockville Pike MS-T-7-1-2 Rockville, Maryland 20852	it.	(If other t	nan it	en D)		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP code		PA. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION NO.	
Pulau Electronics Corporation 12423 Research Parkway Orlando,Florida 32826			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
				10A. MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.	
Technical Contact: Nick Lamont			x			
Telephone: (407) 380-9	191			108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
			06/01/94			
CODE FACILITY CODE						
11. 1	THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF	SOLICI	TATIONS		
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUE THE CONTRACT TRDER NO. IN	ITEM APPLIES CNLY TO MODI DIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER D PURSUANT TO: (Specify a ITEM 10A.	FICATIONS OF CO NO. AS DESCRIB uthority) THE	ONTRAC ED IN CHANG	TS/ORDERS, ITEM 14. ES SET FORTH IN I	TEM 14 ARE MADE IN	
B. THE ABOVE NG ERED CONTRAC office, appropriation dat: C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	a, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM	1 14, PURSU	IANT TO	TIVE CHANGES (SUC THE AUTHORITY OF	FAR 43.103(b).	
X D. OTHER (Specify type of mor FAR 52.217-9, Option to FAR 52.243-1, Changes -	dification and authority) Extend the Term of the Co Fixed Price	intract				
E. IMPORIANT: Contractor 🖾 is no issuing office.	ot, 🗌 is required to sig	n this documen				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODI subject matter where feasible	FICATION (Organized by UCF .)	section head	dings,	including solicit	ation/contract	
	SEE ATTACHE	D PAGES			0.	
3.05	9					
· · ·	N. C. Martin	· ·				
Except as provided herein, all te changed, remains unchanged and in 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Ty	full force and effect.	16A. NAME AN	DTITL		A, as heretofore OFFICER (Type or print)	
150 0001040100 0000000	15C. DATE SIGNED			OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED	
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		BrBail) Tai	a metre	DEC 1 9 1997	
(Signature of person authorized)		(Signatu	re of (Contracting Office		
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE	30-105			Prescribed	TANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) rescribed by GSA AR (48 CFR) 53.243	
9712230112 971219 PDR CONTR NRC-26-94-261 PD						

Contract No. NRC-26-94-261 Modification No. 10 Page 2 of 3

The purpose of the modification is to:

- exercise the fourth option year of the subject contract in accordance with Subsection I.7 - FAR Clause 52.217-9, Option to Extend the Term of the Contract, and exercise the option (CLIN 402) for one additional technician. The total amount for the fourth option year and the optional technician is \$424,001.40.
- extend the contract period of performance through November 30, 1998.
- 3. increase the ceiling amount of the contract by \$424,001.40 from \$1,466,971.15 to \$1,890,972.55.
- 4. obligate FY 98 funds in the amount of \$424,001.40, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the contract from \$1,466,971.15 to \$1,890,972.55.
- 5. amend Section C of the contract.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

- Under Subsection B.4, entitled, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988)" the first sentences in paragraphs (a) and (b) are deleted in their entirety and substituted in lieu thereof the following:
 - "(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for CLINS 001a, 003, 101a, 103, 201a, 203, 301a, 303, 401a, and 403 is \$832,325.55.
 - (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to the items listed above is \$832,325.55."
- (2) Subsection B.5 entitled, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--FIRM FIXED PRICE (JUN 1988)" is deleted in its entirety and substituted in lieu thereof the following:

"The firm fixed price of this contract for items 001, 101, 102, 201, 301, 302, 401, and 402 is \$1,058,647.00."

(3) Subsection F.5 -, entitled, "DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987)" is deleted in its entirety and substituted in lieu thereof the following:

"Although the Government contemplates use of the systems(s) (hardware and software) for the system's life of 5 years from date of installation, the term of this contract is from June, 1, 1994, through November 30 1998."

Contract No. NRC-26-94-261 Modification No. 10 Page 3 of 3

(4) Under Subsection C.3 entitled, "SCOPE OF WORK," Paragraph C.3.18 is deleted in its entirety and substituted in lieu thereof the following:

- "a. Training and education related to the maintenance of complex electronic systems and computer systems. Acceptable training includes technical or trade schools, military training, and commercial training programs.
- b. A minimum of two years of work experience related to the maintenance of complex electronic systems. Systems meeting this requirement must include an electronic input/output system or data acquisition system, and a real-time computer system. Persons identified as Key Personnel must meet this requirement through experience on full-scope nuclear power plant simulator hardware.
- C. A minimum of four years of work experience demonstrating the ability to troubleshoot complex electronic equipment utilizing test gear such as oscilloscopes, multimeters, and related equipment. The experience described in paragraph b above, can satisfy this requirement on a one for one basis."
- (5) By letter dated December 19, 1997, the contractor waives the requirement for a 60 day preliminary notice of the government's intent to extend the term of the contract.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

Total	FY	94	Obligations	\$258,746.55
			Obligations	

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$1,890,972.55.

This modification obligates FY 98 funds in the amount of \$424,001.40. All other terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged.